
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :09Z028 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Oct 22 2009
CONTRACT NO :000000 REGION NO : 6 AWARDED ON : Oct 26 2009
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : RW4997
HWY :SR 020 ------- LOW BIDDER ------- ------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

TITLE :
SR 20 
REPUBLIC DEMOLITION
09Z028

RUSSELL R. CORKRUM DBA AFFORDABLE  ENVIRONMENTAL INC. DMSL CONSTRUCTION, INC.
4208 W ROWAN PO BOX 40 20902 67TH AVE NE
99205-7668 MOUNTLAKE WA 98043-0040 SUITE 357

PROJECT : SPOKANE   WA  992170901 EVERETT    WA  98208 ARLINGTON   WA  982238274

COUNTY(S) :FERRY CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100229 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : SUB CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100410

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

09/22/2009
14:13

DOT_RGGB01

STPF-0020(155)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

PREPARATION
1 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE AND OBSTRUCTION

L.S. 59.73 % 19.56 % 49.60 %

7,188.00 2,688.00 5,380.00 880.00 6,732.00 2,232.004,500.00
2 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF ASBESTOS MATERIAL

L.S. -44.44 % 67.56 % 87.72 %

1,000.00 -800.00 3,016.00 1,216.00 3,379.00 1,579.001,800.00

OTHER ITEMS
3  SHORING OR EXTRA EXCAVATION CLASS B

L.S. -100.00 % -100.00 % -99.80 %

0.00 -500.00 0.00 -500.00 1.00 -499.00500.00
4 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 5.00 5.005.00
5 MINOR CHANGE

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 -1.00 -1.00-1.00
6  FA-SITE CLEANUP OF BIO. AND PHYSICAL HAZARDS

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.001,000.00

$9,192.00 17.79% $9,400.00 20.45% $11,116.00 42.44%$7,804.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$11,116.00$9,192.00 $9,400.00BASE TOTAL 17.79% 20.45% 42.44%$7,804.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :09Z028 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Oct 22 2009
CONTRACT NO :000000 REGION NO : 6 AWARDED ON : Oct 26 2009
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : RW4997
HWY :SR 020 ------- 4TH BIDDER ------- ------- 5TH BIDDER ------- ------- 6TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :
SR 20 
REPUBLIC DEMOLITION
09Z028

HARRY JOHNSON PLUMBING AND TALISMAN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 3 KINGS ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.
2800 E ISAACS AVE 3828 E QUEEN AVE-99217 1311 SE GRACE AVE

PO BOX 6189 98604-3526

PROJECT : WALLA WALLA   WA  993620000 SPOKANE   WA  992170903 BATTLE GROUND   WA  986040280

COUNTY(S) :FERRY CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100234 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100446 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100077

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

09/22/2009
14:13

DOT_RGGB01

STPF-0020(155)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

PREPARATION
1 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE AND OBSTRUCTION

L.S. 158.67 % 164.18 % 315.80 %

11,640.00 7,140.00 11,888.00 7,388.00 18,711.00 14,211.004,500.00
2 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF ASBESTOS MATERIAL

L.S. 0.00 % 7.11 % 33.33 %

1,800.00 0.00 1,928.00 128.00 2,400.00 600.001,800.00

OTHER ITEMS
3  SHORING OR EXTRA EXCAVATION CLASS B

L.S. -60.00 % -100.00 % -100.00 %

200.00 -300.00 0.00 -500.00 0.00 -500.00500.00
4 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 5.00 5.005.00
5 MINOR CHANGE

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 -1.00 -1.00-1.00
6  FA-SITE CLEANUP OF BIO. AND PHYSICAL HAZARDS

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.001,000.00

$14,644.00 87.65% $14,820.00 89.90% $22,115.00 183.38%$7,804.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$22,115.00$14,644.00 $14,820.00BASE TOTAL 87.65% 89.90% 183.38%$7,804.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :09Z028 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Oct 22 2009
CONTRACT NO :000000 REGION NO : 6 AWARDED ON : Oct 26 2009
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : RW4997
HWY :SR 020 ------- 7TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :
SR 20 
REPUBLIC DEMOLITION
09Z028

ROB'S DEMOLITION, INC.
3810 E BOONE AVE STE 203

PROJECT : SPOKANE   WA  992024561

COUNTY(S) :FERRY CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

09/22/2009
14:13

DOT_RGGB01

STPF-0020(155)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

PREPARATION
1 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE AND OBSTRUCTION

L.S. 376.67 %
21,450.00 16,950.004,500.00

2 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF ASBESTOS MATERIAL
L.S. 16.67 %

2,100.00 300.001,800.00

OTHER ITEMS
3  SHORING OR EXTRA EXCAVATION CLASS B

L.S. -100.00 %
0.00 -500.00500.00

4 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE
EST. 0.00 %

5.005.00
5 MINOR CHANGE

CALC 0.00 %
-1.00-1.00

6  FA-SITE CLEANUP OF BIO. AND PHYSICAL HAZARDS
EST. 0.00 %

1,000.001,000.00

$24,554.00 214.63%$7,804.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$24,554.00BASE TOTAL 214.63%$7,804.00


